
TRANSPORT SERVICES - Prices in Birr, all inclusive 
 
SELECTED PRIVATE CAR OWNERS can provide for  
 

ORDINARY 
SERVICES 

ROUTE Average 
time 

CAR Passengers  
(max) 

PRICE per 
day (Birr)  

CAR OWNER 

Mekele to the lodge 
or vice versa * 

Through  Frewemi  2 h  Minibus 
4WD 

7 
4 

1300 
2000 

Welday & Dawit 
Welday & Dawit 

Axum to the lodge 
or vice versa * 

By the short-cut, 
through TEMBIEN 

3h 30’ Minibus  
4WD 
New minibus 
Coaster 

7 
4 
10 
22 

2200 
2500 
3000 
5600 

Welday & Dawit 
Welday & Dawit 
Dawit  
Dawit  

Lalibela to the lodge 
or vice versa * 

Through MEKELLE 9h Minibus  
4WD 

7 
4 

7000 
7500 

Welday & Dawit 
Welday & Dawit 

Day trip around the 
lodge (from 7 30 am 
to 6 pm) 

Areas of Megab, Koraro, 
Degum, Woukro, Negash 
 or 
North of Hawzen   

 Minibus  
4WD 
New minibus 
Coaster 

7 
4 
10 
22 

1300 
1800 
2200 
2800 

Welday & Dawit 
Welday & Dawit 
Dawit  
Dawit 

Axum City Tour ** 
Including airport 
transfer 
 

- Full day city tour  
- Short sightseeing 3 h 
 

 Minibus 
Minibus 
 

7 
7 
 

900 
500 

Dawit 
Dawit 

* Visits on the road are free; the additional price for diversions should be negotiated in advance 
** Guide service for Axum Birr 450    
 
 
 
(Continue) 



For reservation please contact 
• Welday based in Mekelle 

Mobile 00251 914 709552 or 0938 808185 - email: wel.asg2010@yahoo.com  
 
• Dawit based in Axum and Mekelle 

Mobile 00251 913 709926 - email: travelcovenant@yahoo.com  
 

These same operators, whose reliability has been established over many years, can also provide tours in 
other areas (Dawit also for Danakil).   
 
Cars are used but in good condition; only the new Minibus is equipped with Air Conditioner. Drivers 
speak (basic) English and sell on board water and most common soft drinks. 
 
The management of Gheralta lodge, twice a year 
• inspect the cars 
• verify the existence of safety belts, as requested by Ethiopian law, and insurance  
• negotiate periodically reasonable updates of the prices, all inclusive 

 
NOTES  

1. The operators (car owners, drivers, etc) have complete responsibility to the clients and payments 
shall be directly to them 

 
 
 


