TRANSPORT SERVICES - Prices in Birr, all inclusive

SELECTED PRIVATE CAR OWNERS can provide for

ORDINARY	ROUTE	Average	CAR	Passengers	PRICE per	CAR OWNER
SERVICES		time		(max)	day (Birr)	
Mekele to the lodge	Through Frewemi	2 h	Minibus	7	1300	Welday & Dawit
or vice versa *			4WD	4	2000	Welday & Dawit
Axum to the lodge	By the short-cut,	3h 30'	Minibus	7	2200	Welday & Dawit
or vice versa *	through TEMBIEN		4WD	4	2500	Welday & Dawit
			New minibus	10	3000	Dawit
			Coaster	22	5600	Dawit
Lalibela to the lodge	Through MEKELLE	9h	Minibus	7	7000	Welday & Dawit
or vice versa *			4WD	4	7500	Welday & Dawit
Day trip around the	Areas of Megab, Koraro,		Minibus	7	1300	Welday & Dawit
lodge (from 7 30 am	Degum, Woukro, Negash		4WD	4	1800	Welday & Dawit
to 6 pm)	<u>or</u>		New minibus	10	2200	Dawit
	North of Hawzen		Coaster	22	2800	Dawit
Axum City Tour **	- Full day city tour		Minibus	7	900	Dawit
Including airport	- Short sightseeing 3 h		Minibus	7	500	Dawit
transfer						

^{*} Visits on the road are free; the additional price for diversions should be negotiated in advance

(Continue)

^{**} Guide service for Axum Birr 450

For reservation please contact

• Welday based in Mekelle

Mobile 00251 914 709552 or 0938 808185 - email: wel.asg2010@yahoo.com

• <u>Dawit</u> based in Axum and Mekelle

Mobile 00251 913 709926 - email: travelcovenant@yahoo.com

These same operators, whose reliability has been established over many years, can also provide tours in other areas (Dawit also for Danakil).

Cars are used but in good condition; only the new Minibus is equipped with Air Conditioner. Drivers speak (basic) English and sell on board water and most common soft drinks.

The management of Gheralta lodge, twice a year

- inspect the cars
- verify the existence of safety belts, as requested by Ethiopian law, and insurance
- negotiate periodically reasonable updates of the prices, all inclusive

NOTES

1. The operators (car owners, drivers, etc) have complete responsibility to the clients and payments shall be directly to them